Meeting Agenda of IEC 65C/MT9.PT 60802 and the
IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project of IEEE 802.1
held in Hiroshima (JP), at 2019-01-15 ... -17

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor IEC SC65C/MT9 and chair IEC/IEEE

60802 Joint Project);

Rev revQ7 Janos Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)
Key: means Common session of "IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project” & "TG TSN"
Tue 15-01-19 - ] Topics Responsible
9:00 9:10 10 | Welcome and organizational issues (IEEE intro, IEC | Ludwig, Janos
intro)
Room 9:10 9:15 5 | Membership, attendees registration (IEEE imat), Janos, Ludwig
roster; administrivia
9:15 9:40 25 | Agenda Ludwig, Janos
9:40 9:40
9:40 9:50 10 | Status of use cases, requirement list and Draft Std. Josef
9:50 10:00 10 | Next meetings Ludwig, Janos
10:00 10:35 35 | Break
10:35 11:25 50 | Editor’s report on D0.5 Draft IEC/IEEE 60802 Jordon
11:25 11:45 20 | OPC Foundation Status Gunter
11:45 12:30 45 | Conformity Assessment Mark, Ludwig
12:30 12:30
12:30 12:30
12:30 12:30
12:30 13:30 60 | Lunch
13:30 14:00 30 | Review the current draft Jordon
14:00 14:00
14:00 15:30 90 | Contribution to D0.5 Gunter
15:30 16:00 30 | Break
16:00 17:30 90 | Contribution to D0.5 Gunter
17:30 17:30
17:30 17:30
17:30 17:30
17:30 17:30
17:30 17:45 15 | Review of minutes of the day Josef
17:45 Recess of 60802 JP meeting
Wed 16-01-19 - i Topics Responsible
8:00 8:10 10 | Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig
8:10 9:30 80 | Traffic Type Characteristics Astrit
Room 9:30 10:10 40 | Traffic Types & their Mapping to TSN Mechanism Yoshi Hotta
10:10 10:45 35 | Break
10:45 10:55 10 | Traffic Types & their Mapping to TSN Mechanism Yoshi Hotta
10:55 11:20 25 | Data Sheet Model for TSN Mark
11:20 11:45 25 | Datasheet Parameters for TSN-1A device properties | Astrit




11:45 12:30 45 | Management model concerns Lihao
12:30 12:30
12:30 13:30 60 | Lunch
13:30 14:15 45 | Management model concerns Lihao
14:15 15:30 75 | Contribution to D0.5 Glnter
15:30 15:30
15:30 15:30
15:30 16:00 30 | Break
16:00 16:00
16:00 17:30 90 | Contribution to D0.5 Gunter
17:30 17:30
17:30 18:00 30 | Review of minutes of the day Josef
18:00 Recess of 60802 JP meeting
Thu 17-01-19 - - Topics Responsible
8:00 8:05 5 | Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, Janos
Room 8:05 8:15 10 | Recap past days Ludwig, Janos
8:15 8:20 5 | Discussion on draft profile document Annex Z Jordon
8:20 8:35 15 | Overview to IEEE ICAP Ravi
8:35 9:05 30 | Next steps on Conformity Assessment Mark, Ludwig,
Ravi
9:05 9:10 5 | Liaison Liaison partners
9:10 9:10
9:10 9:10 0 | Any other business Ludwig, Janos
9:10 9:20 10 | Review of the minutes Josef
9:20 9:20 Adjournment of IEC/IEEE 60802 JP meeting
9:20 9:20
9:20 9:50 30 | Break
9:50 11:50 120 | IEC/IEEE 60802 editing session Jordon, Ludwig
11:50 12:50 60 | Lunch
12:50 14:50 120 | IEC/IEEE 60802 editing session Jordon, Ludwig
14:50 15:20 30 | Break
15:20 16:50 90 | IEC/IEEE 60802 editing session Jordon, Ludwig
16:50 16:50
16:50 16:50
16:50 16:50

16:50




